
UEM KT RD
Union nut for conical nozzles
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Properties
Application in construction, mining and tunnel building
Connection 1 Rund nut thread
Standard DIN 8537 / 20 033
Temp. min. -40 °C
Temp. max. 95 °C
Media Compressed air, water
Material Malleable cast iron
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification G1 Length b Hole Ø Operating pressure
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

UEM RD 32
UEM RD 32-2
UEM RD 38
UEM RD 46
UEM RD 55
UEM RD 62
UEM RD 75
UEM RD 105

Rd 32 x 1/8"
Rd 32 x 1/8"
Rd 38 x 1/8"
Rd 46 x 1/6"
Rd 55 x 1/6"
Rd 62 x 1/6"
Rd 75 x 1/6"
Rd 105 x 1/4"

28
28
33
36
38
44
50
60

65
65
76
86
95
105
137
158

23,0
27,5
29,0
35,0
42,0
49,0
61,0
-

PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25

G1 = Thread of connection 1

Accessory for following products
KT MM Conical nozzle

Spare part for following products
KT UEM RD Conical nozzle with union nut


