

UEM KT RD

Union nut for conical nozzles

Properties

Application in construction, mining and tunnel building

Connection 1 Rund nut thread

Standard DIN 8537 / 20 033

Temp. min. -40 °C

Temp. max. 95 °C

Media Compressed air, water

Material Malleable cast iron

Surface electro galvanised



Item

Identification	G1	Length (mm)	b (mm)	Hole Ø (mm)	Operating pressure
UEM RD 32	Rd 32 x 1/8"	28	65	23,0	PN 25
UEM RD 32-2	Rd 32 x 1/8"	28	65	27,5	PN 25
UEM RD 38	Rd 38 x 1/8"	33	76	29,0	PN 25
UEM RD 46	Rd 46 x 1/6"	36	86	35,0	PN 25
UEM RD 55	Rd 55 x 1/6"	38	95	42,0	PN 25
UEM RD 62	Rd 62 x 1/6"	44	105	49,0	PN 25
UEM RD 75	Rd 75 x 1/6"	50	137	61,0	PN 25
UEM RD 105	Rd 105 x 1/4"	60	158	-	PN 25

G1 = Thread of connection 1

Accessory for following products

KT MM Conical nozzle

Spare part for following products

KT UEM RD Conical nozzle with union nut